
GALACTIC at a GLANCE: FIRST Semester 2024-25
Be sure to check the HSDGifted website and Facebook feeds for up-to-date information.

AUGUST Boosters meeting: https://meet.google.com/wfw-kykm-rww
Booster Club Mtg. (Parent/Teacher org) Virtual Tues. Aug. 20 5:45 - 6:45 PM
Choose your classes for GALACTIC Week of Aug. 26 During the school day

SEPTEMBER
Prof Development (PD) for staff & Labor Day Fri. Aug. 30 & Mon. Sept. 2 NO SCHOOL
Booster Club Mtg. (Parent/Teacher org) Virtual Tues. Sept. 17 5:45 - 6:45 PM
Early Release Wed. Sept. 18 1:50 PM/12:50 car riders

OCTOBER
Early Release Wed. Oct. 9 1:50 PM/12:50 car riders

Fall Family Festival at Central High School Wed. Oct. 9 5:00 - 7:30 PM
Booster Club Mtg. - Virtual Tues. Oct. 15 5:45 - 6:45 PM
PD/Records Day (NO SCHOOL) Fri. Oct. 18 NO SCHOOL
GALACTIC Conferences (after students attend classes) Wed. Oct. 23 4:30 - 7:00 PM
GALACTIC Conferences (NO SCHOOL for students) Thurs. Oct. 24 9:00 - 3:30 PM
Conferences (at home schools NO SCHOOL) Fri. Oct. 25 NO SCHOOL

NOVEMBER
National Election Day/PD for staff Tues. Nov. 5 NO SCHOOL
Early Release Wed. Nov. 13 1:50 PM/12:50 car riders

Boosters Club Mtg. - Virtual Tues. Nov. 19 5:45 - 6:45 PM
Thanksgiving Holiday/NO SCHOOL 11/27 Wednesday through 11/29 Friday

DECEMBER
Fourth Grade Election Day Tues. Dec. 10 Time: TBD
Project Night (families & community are welcome!) Thurs. Dec. 5 4:30 - 6:00 PM
Boosters Club Mtg. - Virtual Tues. Dec. 17 5:45 - 6:45 PM
Half Day, student records Fri. Dec. 20 Early Dismissal
Winter Break/NO SCHOOL Monday, December 23 – Tuesday, January 3

JANUARY (2nd semester begins Jan. 6, 2025)
Choose your classes for GALACTIC Week of Jan. 6, 2025 During the school day

More dates will be sent home in January for our 2nd Semester

NOTE: This year GALACTIC students will be taught Social Emotional Lessons (SEL) developed by

BIST (Behavior Interventions Support Team) in conjunction with our already established ROAR groups.

(ROAR= ROAR= Respect,Ownership, Attitude, Responsibility) Days, times, and lessons will vary throughout the year.
Ask your child for more details or contact your child’s homeroom teacher with any questions.

https://meet.google.com/wfw-kykm-rww

